VOLUNTARIADO

PRESTACION
covo

Junta Directiva

Monitorado

NOMBRE

ROSA A.

CAMILO

FELIX

FCO MANUEL
EVA M2

RAQUEL

JUAN CARLOS
MARIA DEL MAR
MARCO ANTONIO

ANDRES

VEREDAS

MARIA CINTA
MARTA MARGARITA
MANUEL

MARIA TERESA
MANUEL

RICARDO

FRANCISCO
ALICIA
AFRICA
CARMEN
PAULA

SARA

MARIA
MARTA
JAIME S
ROCIO
ALEJANDRO MANUEL
JAIME

ROCIO
FRANCISCO J.
CLARA

ALBA

FCO JAVIER
FERNANDO

martes, 6 de febrero de 2024

APELLIDOS

COLMENAR ROMAN
GARCIA GURIDI
GONZALEZ PENALOZA
VIDAL LEAL DEL 0JO
MACIAS TEJERO
EXPOSITO MIRANDA
CASTRO SALADO
FERNANDEZ PRIETO
GIRON CASTILLEJA

GIL PEREZ

CANUELO FERNANDEZ
CASTANO VAZQUEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

CAMACHO FERNANDEZ

MANCERA CONTRERAS
PEREZ CABALLERO

CAMPINEZ ROBUSTILLO

PAREDES OLIVARES
CONTRERAS HERRANZ
DE TORO CANUELO
MELO CASTANO
LUENGO BERNABE
CAMACHO LEON

LEON PIZZANO

PENA PEREZ
LUCIO-VILLEGAS TORO
MONTERO PEREJON
MILLA CASTILLO
ESTEVE GARCIA
CAMPINEZ MARTIN
HEVIA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO
PEDROTE LEON
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ HIDALGO

ALTA VOLUNTARIADO

15/09/1987
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024

15/09/1987
15/09/1997
15/09/1999
15/09/2010
15/09/2011
15/09/2011
15/09/2012
15/09/2015

15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/09/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/09/2023
15/04/2023
15/09/2023
15/04/2023
15/09/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023
15/04/2023

Paginaldel



